

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Design and implementation of multi-parameter measurement and control system for pig house environment based on single-chip microcomputer" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : **Zhang Xingchen**

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 03 (March 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Design and implementation of multi-parameter measurement and control system for pig house environment based on single-chip microcomputer" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Cui Kangdi

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 03 (March 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Design and implementation of multi-parameter measurement and control system for pig house environment based on single-chip microcomputer" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Zhao Yongtai

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 03 (March 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Design and implementation of multi-parameter measurement and control system for pig house environment based on single-chip microcomputer" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : GaoXinpeng

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 03 (March 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Design and implementation of multi-parameter measurement and control system for pig house environment based on single-chip microcomputer" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Ni Jiahao

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 03 (March 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Design and implementation of multi-parameter measurement and control system for pig house environment based on single-chip microcomputer" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Wu Shikuo

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 03 (March 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Design and implementation of multi-parameter measurement and control system for pig house environment based on single-chip microcomputer" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : **Zhang Jiale**

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 03 (March 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Design and implementation of multi-parameter measurement and control system for pig house environment based on single-chip microcomputer" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Li Xuezhi

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 03 (March 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Design and implementation of multi-parameter measurement and control system for pig house environment based on single-chip microcomputer" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Fan Yibin

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 03 (March 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Design and implementation of multi-parameter measurement and control system for pig house environment based on single-chip microcomputer" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Pingchuan ZHANG

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 03 (March 2023)

